

## **City of Fresno**

2600 Fresno Street Fresno, CA 93721 www.fresno.gov

## Master

## File Number: ID 20-001473

	ID 20-001473	Туре:	Action Item	Status:	Agenda Ready
Version:	1	Reference:	CONSENT	In Control:	City Council
				File Created:	10/21/2020
Subject:				Final Action:	
Title:	Approve amendment to contract between the City of Fresno and LSA Associates, Inc., for environmental consulting services for a Recirculated General Plan Program Environmental Impact Report in the amount of \$92,890.				
Internal Notes:	Deputy Supervising C documents on Friday			oved the staff report and	all attached
Sponsors	Planning and Development Department			Enactment Date:	
000100131	·			Endotmont Dato.	
•	Contract Amendment		, Master	ORD/RES Number:	
•	Contract Amendment		, Master		11/05/2020
Attachments: Contact:	Contract Amendment	and Scope of Work	, Master	ORD/RES Number:	11/05/2020
Attachments: Contact: Drafter:	Contract Amendment	and Scope of Work	, Master	ORD/RES Number: Hearing Date:	11/05/2020

Text of Legislative File ID 20-001473